
                                  Monona Grove Invitational
                            Saturday September 14, 2024 8:30 A.M.
                                      Monona Golf Course

                           OFFICIAL TEAM SCORES - BOYS INVITATIONAL

  1.    27  Verona Area                                        (  16:49.7  1:24:08.3   0:37.1)
=================================================================
  1      2  Aaron Yarbro         11   16:23.9
  2      4  Aiden Frey           10   16:45.3
  3      6  Sawyer Gehin         11   16:58.1
  4      7  Nolan Sathoff        12   17:00.0
  5      8  Nolan Dodge           9   17:01.0
  6   ( 11) Owen Welty           12   17:08.3
  7   ( 25) Parker Hammes        10   17:41.8

  2.    66  Wisconsin Lutheran                                 (  17:14.4  1:26:12.0   0:29.7)
=================================================================
  1      5  Vaughn Miller        12   16:55.7
  2     12  Tom Moldenhauer      11   17:10.6
  3     14  Sean Miller          11   17:16.6
  4     17  Quincy Kehoe         12   17:23.7
  5     18  Henry Schapekahm     12   17:25.4
  6   ( 21) Nico Carter          10   17:32.1
  7   ( 22) Gabe Hernandez        9   17:32.8

  3.   149  Stoughton                                          (  17:55.3  1:29:36.1   2:54.3)
=================================================================
  1      3  Elijah Judd          11   16:30.3
  2      9  Alex Smith           10   17:01.5
  3     15  Ethan Zywicki        11   17:21.0
  4     59  Chase Reott          11   19:18.7
  5     63  Andrew Albert        11   19:24.6
  6   ( 77) Bryce Gray            9   19:58.3
  7   ( 81) Nicholas Cortes-Lema 12   20:14.9

  4.   155  Oregon                                             (  18:05.9  1:30:29.2   0:57.6)
=================================================================
  1     19  Pavel Vorontsov      11   17:30.8
  2     30  Zion Gratz           11   18:02.9
  3     31  Kaito Mikkelson      11   18:03.6
  4     37  Ryan Fahey           12   18:23.5
  5     38  Josiah Michels       11   18:28.4
  6   ( 42) Alex Palmer          12   18:43.1
  7   ( 44) Joseph Downey        12   18:51.2

  5.   161  Janesville Craig                                   (  18:10.0  1:30:49.9   1:27.2)
=================================================================
  1     13  Roman Koch           12   17:13.1
  2     32  Tyler Hegle          12   18:05.1
  3     35  Owen Hotchkiss       11   18:12.8
  4     40  Cameron Ennocenti    11   18:38.6
  5     41  Robert Zas            9   18:40.3
  6   ( 43) Gavin Dempsey        10   18:50.7
  7   ( 68) Rett Thompson        10   19:38.1

  6.   162  Nicolet                                            (  18:03.8  1:30:18.6   3:01.1)
=================================================================
  1      1  Birk Newman          10   16:10.3
  2     20  Aidan Bendickson     12   17:32.0
  3     36  Aidan McKenna        10   18:15.9
  4     52  Lukas Vater          12   19:09.0
  5     53  Matthew Hellman      11   19:11.4
  6   ( 55) Roman Caban          10   19:13.7
  7   ( 90) London Slocum        12   20:58.3

  7.   189  Lakeside Lutheran                                  (  18:27.8  1:32:18.6   1:43.1)
=================================================================
  1     16  Will Hemling         12   17:21.8
  2     29  Grant Schmid         11   17:55.9
  3     45  Jack Simmons         12   18:52.4
  4     49  Owen Jenson          11   19:03.6
  5     50  Carson Griffin       12   19:04.9
  6   ( 70) Samuel Garcia        10   19:40.6
  7   ( 80) Owen Fleming         11   20:12.9
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                           OFFICIAL TEAM SCORES - BOYS INVITATIONAL

  8.   239  Monona Grove                                       (  18:51.4  1:34:16.8   1:35.4)
=================================================================
  1     27  Braydon Campbell     12   17:46.6
  2     47  Miles Redding        11   18:53.0
  3     48  Elliott Kutz         10   18:59.4
  4     56  Gabe Dietsche         9   19:15.8
  5     61  Maximus Ciula         9   19:22.0
  6   ( 69) Huxley Gladuestoltz  10   19:39.0
  7   ( 74) Soren Patrick             19:52.7

  9.   253  Edgerton                                           (  18:57.6  1:34:47.6   3:32.8)
=================================================================
  1     10  Garrett Kotnour      11   17:07.0
  2     34  Tim Zielke           11   18:09.5
  3     58  Benno Backhaus       11   19:18.5
  4     66  Mitchell Coombs      11   19:32.8
  5     85  Kaiyden Nehls         9   20:39.8
  6   ( 89) Charles Haque        11   20:54.0
  7   ( 93) Luke Huber           11   21:07.9

 10.   259  Sparta                                             (  19:00.1  1:35:00.5   1:22.7)
=================================================================
  1     33  Nicholas Lueth       12   18:09.0
  2     39  Joel Johnson         11   18:36.6
  3     60  Ayden McCarthy        9   19:19.2
  4     62  Milo Everson-Riley   11   19:24.0
  5     65  Andrew Witherow       9   19:31.7
  6   ( 67) Xavier Centeno       11   19:36.6
  7   ( 96) Conner Withrow        9   21:30.1

 11.   293  Milton                                             (  19:15.1  1:36:15.1   3:04.9)
=================================================================
  1     24  Mason Sorge          11   17:35.0
  2     28  Oliver Badtke         9   17:51.4
  3     72  Conner Adams          9   19:44.5
  4     83  Conner Adcock         9   20:24.3
  5     86  Eli Bilhorn          10   20:39.9
  6   ( 97) Griffin Elliott      12   21:46.7
  7   (101) Elliott Hahn          9   22:12.2

 12.   297  Cuba City                                          (  19:24.0  1:36:59.7   4:25.8)
=================================================================
  1     23  Noah Wood            12   17:33.3
  2     26  Andy Atten           12   17:44.6
  3     73  Tucker Lange         10   19:46.9
  4     76  Remington Hrubes     11   19:55.8
  5     99  Jace Niles           11   21:59.1
  6   (100) Gabe Heins            9   22:02.3
  7   (102) Lucas Thoma          11   22:21.6

 13.   339  Janesville Parker                                  (  19:41.9  1:38:29.5   0:56.1)
=================================================================
  1     54  Alec Betlach         10   19:12.3
  2     57  Kenton Kransel        9   19:17.8
  3     71  Madex Norman         11   19:43.9
  4     78  Nathan Hester        10   20:07.1
  5     79  Brady Flynn           9   20:08.4
  6   ( 92) Micheal Healy        12   21:01.7
  7   ( 95) Samuel Champion      10   21:17.8

 14.   361  Beaver Dam                                         (  19:57.8  1:39:48.9   1:32.8)
=================================================================
  1     51  Jordan Schroeder     12   19:07.9
  2     64  Nate Smith            9   19:26.9
  3     75  Jack Marshall        10   19:54.1
  4     84  Lucas Schroeder      11   20:39.3
  5     87  Matthew Downs         9   20:40.7
  6   ( 88) Quinn Apple           9   20:41.2
  7   ( 91) Matthew Doyle        12   20:59.4
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 15.   423  Belleville                                         (  20:57.2  1:44:46.0   3:35.1)
=================================================================
  1     46  Carson Biermeier     10   18:52.6
  2     82  Jackson Scholey      11   20:22.1
  3     94  Matt Allen            9   21:14.3
  4     98  Adrian Scott         10   21:49.3
  5    103  Aiden Buol           10   22:27.7
  6   (104) Nolan Hisel           9   22:56.1
  7   (105) Adrian Jenkins       12   26:42.1
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                                  Monona Grove Invitational
                            Saturday September 14, 2024 8:30 A.M.
                                      Monona Golf Course

                             OFFICIAL RESULTS - BOYS INVITATIONAL

Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                    Time Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ========= ===== 
    1    1   343 Birk Newman           10 Nicolet              16:10.3  5:13 
    2    2   546 Aaron Yarbro          11 Verona Area          16:23.9  5:17 
    3    3   455 Elijah Judd           11 Stoughton            16:30.3  5:19 
    4    4   511 Aiden Frey            10 Verona Area          16:45.3  5:24 
    5    5   571 Vaughn Miller         12 Wisconsin Lutheran   16:55.7  5:27 
    6    6   514 Sawyer Gehin          11 Verona Area          16:58.1  5:28 
    7    7   539 Nolan Sathoff         12 Verona Area          17:00.0  5:29 
    8    8   508 Nolan Dodge            9 Verona Area          17:01.0  5:29 
    9    9   461 Alex Smith            10 Stoughton            17:01.5  5:29 
   10   10    84 Garrett Kotnour       11 Edgerton             17:07.0  5:31 
   11   11   544 Owen Welty            12 Verona Area          17:08.3  5:31 
   12   12   572 Tom Moldenhauer       11 Wisconsin Lutheran   17:10.6  5:32 
   13   13   134 Roman Koch            12 Janesville Craig     17:13.1  5:33 
   14   14   570 Sean Miller           11 Wisconsin Lutheran   17:16.6  5:34 
   15   15   464 Ethan Zywicki         11 Stoughton            17:21.0  5:36 
   16   16   198 Will Hemling          12 Lakeside Lutheran    17:21.8  5:36 
   17   17   569 Quincy Kehoe          12 Wisconsin Lutheran   17:23.7  5:36 
   18   18   576 Henry Schapekahm      12 Wisconsin Lutheran   17:25.4  5:37 
   19   19   406 Pavel Vorontsov       11 Oregon               17:30.8  5:39 
   20   20   339 Aidan Bendickson      12 Nicolet              17:32.0  5:39 
   21   21   560 Nico Carter           10 Wisconsin Lutheran   17:32.1  5:39 
   22   22   567 Gabe Hernandez         9 Wisconsin Lutheran   17:32.8  5:39 
   23   23    67 Noah Wood             12 Cuba City            17:33.3  5:39 
   24   24   268 Mason Sorge           11 Milton               17:35.0  5:40 
   25        208 Will Rzentkowski      10 Madison Country      17:41.6  5:42 
   26   25   516 Parker Hammes         10 Verona Area          17:41.8  5:42 
   27   26    58 Andy Atten            12 Cuba City            17:44.6  5:43 
   28   27   299 Braydon Campbell      12 Monona Grove         17:46.6  5:44 
   29        522 Micah Kundert         11 Verona Area          17:48.7  5:44 
   30   28   256 Oliver Badtke          9 Milton               17:51.4  5:45 
   31   29   204 Grant Schmid          11 Lakeside Lutheran    17:55.9  5:47 
   32   30   378 Zion Gratz            11 Oregon               18:02.9  5:49 
   33   31   391 Kaito Mikkelson       11 Oregon               18:03.6  5:49 
   34   32   128 Tyler Hegle           12 Janesville Craig     18:05.1  5:50 
   35        562 Alex Enslen           12 Wisconsin Lutheran   18:06.3  5:50 
   36   33   426 Nicholas Lueth        12 Sparta               18:09.0  5:51 
   37   34    90 Tim Zielke            11 Edgerton             18:09.5  5:51 
   38   35   130 Owen Hotchkiss        11 Janesville Craig     18:12.8  5:52 
   39   36   342 Aidan McKenna         10 Nicolet              18:15.9  5:53 
   40   37   377 Ryan Fahey            12 Oregon               18:23.5  5:56 
   41   38   390 Josiah Michels        11 Oregon               18:28.4  5:57 
   42   39   424 Joel Johnson          11 Sparta               18:36.6  6:00 
   43   40   125 Cameron Ennocenti     11 Janesville Craig     18:38.6  6:01 
   44   41   152 Robert Zas             9 Janesville Craig     18:40.3  6:01 
   45   42   395 Alex Palmer           12 Oregon               18:43.1  6:02 
   46   43   121 Gavin Dempsey         10 Janesville Craig     18:50.7  6:04 
   47   44   373 Joseph Downey         12 Oregon               18:51.2  6:05 
   48   45   205 Jack Simmons          12 Lakeside Lutheran    18:52.4  6:05 
   49   46    42 Carson Biermeier      10 Belleville           18:52.6  6:05 
   50   47   327 Miles Redding         11 Monona Grove         18:53.0  6:05 
   51   48   317 Elliott Kutz          10 Monona Grove         18:59.4  6:07 
   52   49   199 Owen Jenson           11 Lakeside Lutheran    19:03.6  6:09 
   53   50   197 Carson Griffin        12 Lakeside Lutheran    19:04.9  6:09 
   54   51    24 Jordan Schroeder      12 Beaver Dam           19:07.9  6:10 
   55   52   346 Lukas Vater           12 Nicolet              19:09.0  6:10 
   56        375 Philip Emmerich       12 Oregon               19:10.3  6:11 
   57   53   341 Matthew Hellman       11 Nicolet              19:11.4  6:11 
   58   54   157 Alec Betlach          10 Janesville Parker    19:12.3  6:11 
   59   55   340 Roman Caban           10 Nicolet              19:13.7  6:12 
   60   56   304 Gabe Dietsche          9 Monona Grove         19:15.8  6:13 
   61   57   167 Kenton Kransel         9 Janesville Parker    19:17.8  6:13 
   62   58    74 Benno Backhaus        11 Edgerton             19:18.5  6:13 
   63   59   460 Chase Reott           11 Stoughton            19:18.7  6:13 
   64   60   427 Ayden McCarthy         9 Sparta               19:19.2  6:14 
   65   61   301 Maximus Ciula          9 Monona Grove         19:22.0  6:14 
   66   62   422 Milo Everson-Riley    11 Sparta               19:24.0  6:15 
   67   63   449 Andrew Albert         11 Stoughton            19:24.6  6:15 
   68   64    26 Nate Smith             9 Beaver Dam           19:26.9  6:16 
   69   65   432 Andrew Witherow        9 Sparta               19:31.7  6:18 
   70   66    76 Mitchell Coombs       11 Edgerton             19:32.8  6:18 
   9/14/2024 10:10AM
                    Timing & Results Services Provided by Wisconsin Runner
                                http://www.wisconsinrunner.com
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Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                    Time Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ========= ===== 
   71   67   420 Xavier Centeno        11 Sparta               19:36.6  6:19 
   72   68   147 Rett Thompson         10 Janesville Craig     19:38.1  6:20 
   73   69   309 Huxley Gladuestoltz   10 Monona Grove         19:39.0  6:20 
   74   70   196 Samuel Garcia         10 Lakeside Lutheran    19:40.6  6:20 
   75   71   171 Madex Norman          11 Janesville Parker    19:43.9  6:22 
   76   72   254 Conner Adams           9 Milton               19:44.5  6:22 
   77   73    63 Tucker Lange          10 Cuba City            19:46.9  6:23 
   78   74   584 Soren Patrick            Monona Grove         19:52.7  6:24 
   79   75    20 Jack Marshall         10 Beaver Dam           19:54.1  6:25 
   80   76    62 Remington Hrubes      11 Cuba City            19:55.8  6:25 
   81        308 William Genne         11 Monona Grove         19:57.4  6:26 
   82   77   453 Bryce Gray             9 Stoughton            19:58.3  6:26 
   83   78   164 Nathan Hester         10 Janesville Parker    20:07.1  6:29 
   84   79   161 Brady Flynn            9 Janesville Parker    20:08.4  6:29 
   85   80   195 Owen Fleming          11 Lakeside Lutheran    20:12.9  6:31 
   86   81   450 Nicholas Cortes-Lema  12 Stoughton            20:14.9  6:32 
   87        193 Marek Curia           11 Lakeside Lutheran    20:18.8  6:33 
   88   82    49 Jackson Scholey       11 Belleville           20:22.1  6:34 
   89   83   255 Conner Adcock          9 Milton               20:24.3  6:35 
   90   84    25 Lucas Schroeder       11 Beaver Dam           20:39.3  6:39 
   91   85    87 Kaiyden Nehls          9 Edgerton             20:39.8  6:40 
   92   86   258 Eli Bilhorn           10 Milton               20:39.9  6:40 
   93   87    18 Matthew Downs          9 Beaver Dam           20:40.7  6:40 
   94   88    14 Quinn Apple            9 Beaver Dam           20:41.2  6:40 
   95   89    79 Charles Haque         11 Edgerton             20:54.0  6:44 
   96   90   345 London Slocum         12 Nicolet              20:58.3  6:45 
   97   91    19 Matthew Doyle         12 Beaver Dam           20:59.4  6:46 
   98   92   163 Micheal Healy         12 Janesville Parker    21:01.7  6:47 
   99   93    81 Luke Huber            11 Edgerton             21:07.9  6:49 
  100   94    41 Matt Allen             9 Belleville           21:14.3  6:51 
  101   95   159 Samuel Champion       10 Janesville Parker    21:17.8  6:52 
  102        175 Owen Woerth           10 Janesville Parker    21:25.5  6:54 
  103   96   433 Conner Withrow         9 Sparta               21:30.1  6:56 
  104        462 Alex Thiessen         12 Stoughton            21:44.2  7:00 
  105   97   262 Griffin Elliott       12 Milton               21:46.7  7:01 
  106   98    50 Adrian Scott          10 Belleville           21:49.3  7:02 
  107   99    64 Jace Niles            11 Cuba City            21:59.1  7:05 
  108  100    61 Gabe Heins             9 Cuba City            22:02.3  7:06 
  109  101   264 Elliott Hahn           9 Milton               22:12.2  7:09 
  110  102    65 Lucas Thoma           11 Cuba City            22:21.6  7:12 
  111  103    43 Aiden Buol            10 Belleville           22:27.7  7:14 
  112         66 Austin Weber          12 Cuba City            22:27.8  7:14 
  113         88 Liam Skinner          10 Edgerton             22:34.0  7:16 
  114  104    46 Nolan Hisel            9 Belleville           22:56.1  7:23 
  115        266 Matthew Noble          9 Milton               23:57.2  7:43 
  116  105    47 Adrian Jenkins        12 Belleville           26:42.1  8:36 
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